

Item no.: 386200 PTC-101-S-ST-HV - Industrial 10100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter

from 690,16 EUR

Item no.: 386200 shipping weight: 0.30 kg Manufacturer: MOXA



Product Description

Moxa's Ethernet to fibre media converters feature innovative remote management, industrial-grade reliability and a flexible, modular design that can be adapted to any type of industrial environment.Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connector) 1- 100BaseTX ports (single-mode ST connector) 1- Magnetic Isolation Protection 1.5 kV (built-in)Power Parameters- Input Voltage 100 to 240 VAC, 100 to 240 VDC - Input Current350 to 200 mA @ 100 to 240 VAC350 to 200 mA @ 100

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

